Storm Brakes

BREL

Braking Solutions

EWB-Electric Wheel Brake Dynamic Spring Set, Electric Release shown

STANDARD FEATURES

e Fabricated from high quality structural steel.

SUPPLIED WITH BRELX LINEAR ACCTUATOR

* High efficiency actuators

 Brake shoes easily removed and replaced
v P * Supplied with release nut for mechanical brake release

® Min Paint Thickness DFT: 200-275 pm L . .
o All electric drive components are easily accessible and removable

 Electric actuator drive is easy to understand and service
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MODEL CAPACITY (kN)

EWB-30-A

EWB-30-B

EWB-60-A

EWB-60-B

EWB-90-A

EWB-90-B

EWB-120-A

EWB-120-B
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675 500 315 475 75 250 30 380

57

50
675 500 315 475 75 250 30 380

57

55
675 550 315 508 110 250 30 361

57

55
675 550 315 508 110 250 30 361

57

Dynamic models braking capacities calculated with coefficient of friction factor 0.4

All dimensions (mm) and capacities (kN) subject to change without notification.
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